*last updated 11/15
139 Soi Nuanchan 34, Nuanchan Road, Nuanchan, Buengkum, Bangkok 10230 76
Tel : 02 792 9333    Fax : 02 946 1755-6    Email : sales@alphagroup.co.th    www.alphagroup.co.th
1-AVC See-Thru Air Vent
For Pressures to 150 psig (7 bar) or Specific Gravity Down to 0.80
Name of Part Material
Cap Reinforced Nylon*
Body Polysulfone

Weight, lb (kg) 1 (.45)
Physical Data
How to Order
Inlet
�
Alternate Inlet
�
Outlet
�
3/4” 1/2” 1/2”
1/2”
or
3/4”
1/2”
or
3/4”
1/2”
NOTE: The Armstrong 1-AVC should not be used in an environment
where there are high levels of ketones or chlorinated or aromatic
hydrocarbons.
For a fully detailed certified drawing, refer to CD #1031.
Differential Pressure
Orifice Size scfm m3/hr
psig bar
15 1.0
1/8"
4.3 7.3
30 2.0 6.5 11.0
50 3.5 9.5 16.1
75 5.0 13.1 22.2
100 7.0 16.9 28.7
125 8.5 20.5 34.8
150 10.5 24.2 41.3
NOTE: Discharge of air through an orifice in scfm (standard cubic feet of
free air per minute) at a standard atmospheric pressure of 14.7 psi (1 bar)
and 70°F (21°C).
Model 1-AVC Capacity
A
Outlet
3
Alternate
Inlet
(vent)
2
C
B
Inlet
11-AVC
A See-Thru Body—So You’ll Know When It’s Working
Now, you can literally see what you’ve been missing—the early
warning signs of a system problem. Since you’ll know the operating
condition of the air vent, you won’t have to waste time and money
scheduling maintenance that isn’t needed. In other words, you will
be able to react to a condition before it becomes a problem.
A simple ball float mechanism requiring no electricity to operate,
the new Armstrong 1-AVC discharges automatically only when
air/gas are present. That means no liquid loss as with manual